
Tagore International School, Vasant Vihar 

CBSE Board Examination Date Sheet - 2026  

Class – X 

 

Day/ Date Subject & Code 

Tuesday,17 February 
Math Standard (041)  

Math Basic (241) 

Wednesday,18 February Home Science (064) 

Saturday, 21 February English Language & Literature (184) 

Wednesday, 25 February Science (086) 

Friday, 27 February Computer Application (165) 

Saturday, 28 February Sanskrit (119) 

Monday, 02 March Hindi Course B (085) 

Saturday, 07 March Social Science (087) 

Tuesday, 10 March French (018) 

Wednesday, 11 March Spanish (096) 

  

 

 




